



Ref: BCG/SE/2023/May-04

Date: May 22, 2023

To
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.
BSE Scrip Code: 532368

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.
NSE Symbol: BCG

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication in connection to the Intimation of Board Meeting to be held on May 30, 2023 of Brightcom Group Limited;
Ref: Reg.47 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the caption heading, we hereby submit the newspaper publications on Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Tuesday, May 30, 2023 for the adoption of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023.

The above said notice is published both on Financial Express and Nava Telangana on May 20, 2022 and the same enclosed to this letter for your reference.

We hereby request you to consider the submission on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For Brightcom Group Limited

Rajesh Vankadara

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ANUH PHARMA LIMITED

CIN: L24230MH1960PLC011586

Regd. Office : 3-A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@sk1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Particulars	3 months ended 31/03/2023		3 months ended 31/03/2022		12 months ended 31/03/2023		12 months ended 31/03/2022	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from Operation	15,730.98	13,872.99	12,896.98	52,748.60	48,664.62			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,284.00	1,207.90	1,207.00	4,747.04	3,912.20			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	962.30	930.61	892.55	3,617.96	3,056.13			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period								
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	973.46	930.63	892.61	3,621.82	3,064.61			
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 5/- per share)	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60			
Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	21,616.54	18,871.68			
Earnings per equity share (For respective periods) (In Rs.)								
- Basic Rs.	1.92	1.86	1.78	7.22	6.10			
- Diluted Rs.	1.92	1.86	1.78	7.22	6.10			

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.anuhpharma.com.

2. Other Financial Indicators (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 31/03/2023		3 months ended 31/03/2022		12 months ended 31/03/2023		12 months ended 31/03/2022	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
EBITDA	1,527.08	1,454.15	1,489.94	5,738.91	5,204.26			
% of EBITDA Margin	9.71	10.48	11.55	10.86	10.69			
*EBITDA (Adjusted for Forex gain / loss and mark to market on Investment in Mutual funds)	1,494.90	1,406.69	1,519.81	5,630.55	5,241.59			
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	9.50	10.14	11.78	10.67	10.77			

For Anuh Pharma Ltd Sd/-
Ritesh Shah
Joint Managing Director
(DIN: 02496729)

For Anuh Pharma Ltd Sd/-
Vivek Shah
Joint Managing Director
(DIN: 02878724)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 19th May, 2023

JSW Steel Limited

CIN : L27102MH1994PLC152925

Registered Office: JSW Centre, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Tel.: 91 22 42861000 Fax: 91 22 42863000 Email: jsws.investor@jsw.in Website: www.jsw.in

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	37,153	30,935	36,011	131,687	118,820
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	3,938	1,738	4,781	6,968	25,437
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional)	3,938	1,738	4,059	6,968	24,715
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional)	2,838	1,234	2,637	4,937	16,702
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,590	986	2,805	4,057	18,450
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	11,715	10,545	9,670	11,715	9,670
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	63,358	60,707	63,200	63,358	63,200
Net Worth	58,031	55,141	57,033	58,031	57,033
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each)(not annualised)					
Basic (Rs.)	11.81	5.14	10.99	20.56	69.48
Diluted (Rs.)	11.74	5.11	10.91	20.42	69.10
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.83	3.30	3.03	1.89	3.78
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.52	3.73	6.62	4.16	11.31
Debt-Equity Ratio	0.87	0.90	0.79	0.87	0.79

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	46,962	39,134	46,895	165,960	146,371
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	4,249	978	5,815	5,064	30,486
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	4,249	978	5,074	5,655	29,745
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	3,741	474	3,343	4,139	20,938
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,446	166	3,384	2,235	22,854
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	11,715	13,045	12,170	11,715	12,170
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	65,394	61,966	66,996	65,394	66,996
Net Worth	59,588	55,845	59,357	59,588	59,357
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each)(not annualised)					
Basic (Rs.)	15.24	2.04	13.47	17.25	85.96
Diluted (Rs.)	15.16	2.03	13.38	17.14	85.49
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.45	2.25	2.74	1.52	3.56
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.32	2.68	5.77	3.00	9.33
Debt-Equity Ratio	1.18	1.23	1.02	1.18	1.02

represents Listed Debentures

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly / yearly Financial Results along with other items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.jsw.in)

Date : 19 May 2023
Place : MumbaiFor JSW Steel Limited
JAYANT ACHARYA
Jt. Managing Director & CEO



Aro granite industries Ltd.

(100% Export Oriented Unit)
CIN : L74899DL1988PLC031510
Regd. Office : 1001, 10th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Ph. : 011-41686169, Fax : 011-26941984, Email : investor@grievance@arotile.com, Website : www.arotile.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	4,701.44	16,444.83	4,886.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.57	(590.69)	68.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.57	(590.69)	68.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.87	(578.81)	(15.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.43	(587.09)	(16.06)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,530.00	1,530.00	1,530.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		17,531.43	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.30	(3.84)	(0.10)
	2. Diluted:	0.30	(3.84)	(0.10)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s), www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.arotile.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 00150668

Place : HOSUR, TAMILNADU
Date : 19.05.2023

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: L30007MH2004PLC148165
Regd. Office: Unit F601, Floral Deck Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093.
Tel + 91 22 4036 3000.
Website: www.syrmasgs.com,
E-mail ID: investor.relations@syrmasgs.com

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to advertisement pertaining to audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) of Syрма SGS Technology Limited (the Company) for quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, published in Financial Express Newspaper Edition on May 19, 2023, we wish to bring to the readers notice that the word 'Audited' has been in inadvertently mentioned as 'unaudited' in the note no. 1. All other matter of the advertisement will remain unchanged.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 19 May, 2023

For Syрма SGS Technology Limited
Jasbir Singh Gujral
Managing Director
DIN : 00198825



NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of India Undertaking - Mini Ratna Company)
CIN No. U74899DL1963GOI003913
RO : Block-AQ, Plot -12, Sector-5, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091
Ph. 033-2367-1077 / 74.
E-mail : nsc.kolkata@gmail.com
Reg. Office: CP/स.स.स. को. 2023-24, लिंक : 19-05-2023

नोटिस

Short-term NIT for work for Custom Processing and Packing of Seeds at West Bengal & Odisha.

For details, please visit NSC's website www.indiaseeds.com under Public Notice (Tender / Quotations). Online Bids for above tender must be submitted at NSC e-Portal: <https://indiaseeds.enlvida.com> latest by 14:30 Hrs. of 25-05-2023. Corrigendum / addendum, if any, shall only be published in NSC's website.

श्रीवै प्रबंधक
एन.एस.सी., कोलकाता



NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of India Undertaking - Mini Ratna Company)
CIN No. U74899DL1963GOI003913
RO : Block-AQ, Plot -12, Sector-5, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091
Ph. 033-2367-1077 / 74.
E-mail : nsc.kolkata@gmail.com
Reg. Office: CP/स.स.स. को. 2023-24, लिंक : 19-05-2023

नोटिस

NIT for Disposal of 100% Sub-Standard seeds of Jute JRC-212/CS & JRC-524/CS as Non-Seed, available at Area Office, NSC, Siliguri "as is where is basis".

For details, please visit NSC's website www.indiaseeds.com under Public Notice (Tender). Bids can be submitted through offline or online. Sealed bids (Only for Offline) for above tender may be submitted at RO, NSC, Kolkata or online bids for the same tender can also be submitted at NSC e-Portal: <https://indiaseeds.enlvida.com> latest by 14:30 Hrs. of 09-06-2023. Corrigendum / addendum, if any, shall only be published in NSC's website.


श्रीवै प्रबंधक
एन.एस.सी., कोलकाता

Notice

Company Name: **Bosch Limited**
Reg Address: P.B. No. 3000, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru, Karnataka-560030

We, Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased), Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) and Nilima Ishverlal Mehta (PAN No. AFPM1509D) are jointly holding 20 shares of Face Value Rs. 100/- in Bosch Limited (formerly: Motor Industries Company Limited) Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore - 560030 in Folio M02610 bearing Share Certificate Numbers 00016977, 00016978, 00012332 and 00012333 with distinctive numbers from 656666 to 656670, 656671 to 656675, 3299719 to 3299723 and 3299724 to 3299728. I hereby give notice that the said Share Certificate(s) are lost and I have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate Share Certificates and exchange of the same with Face Value Rs. 10/- certificate. The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in anyway with the said Share Certificates. The Company may issue duplicate Share Certificates if no objection is received by the Company within 30 days of the publication of this advertisement, after which no claim will be entertained by the Company in that behalf.

Nilima Ishverlal Mehta
Folio No: M02610
Place : Mumbai | Date : 20.05.2023



JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066213
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Plot No. C-68, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex (East), Mumbai 400051, India
Website: www.jetairways.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March 2023

Sl. No	Particulars	Amount (INR in Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	1,582	1,283	1,163	5,527	14,442	
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Item)	(5,494)	(24,878)	(23,363)	(100,206)	(52,756)	
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional Item)	(5,494)	(24,878)	(23,363)	(100,206)	(77,254)	
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (after Tax after Exceptional Item)	(5,494)	(24,878)	(23,363)	(100,206)	(77,254)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,494)	(24,878)	(23,363)	(100,206)	(77,254)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each)	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	(1,762,010)	(1,661,804)	
8	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - Before exceptional items	(4.84)	(21.90)	(20.57)	(88.21)	(46.44)	
9	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - After exceptional items	(4.84)	(21.90)	(20.57)	(88.21)	(46.44)	

Note: The above is an extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and the year ended 31st March 2023. Financial Results have been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the quarter and the year ended 31st March 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Jet Airways (India) Ltd.
Sd/-
Ashish Chhawchharia
Authorised Representative of the Monitoring Committee

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 18 May 2023

SBC EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L18100UP2011PLC043209
Regd. Off.: HOUSE NO.-20, LOHIYA TALAB, CHOTI BASAHI P.O.: VINDHYACHAL MIRZAPUR UP 231307 IN
Tel: 0120-2895246, Email: info@sbcexportslimited.com, Website: www.sbcexportslimited.com
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended			
	31.03.2023		31.03.2022		31.03.2023		31.03.2022	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	6897.73	5266.12	19782.16	16920.66				
Earning before Interest, Tax, Depreciation and Amortization (EBITDA)	297.28	141.05	929.90	564.34				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, and/or exceptional items)	297.28	141.05	929.90	564.34				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	297.28	141.05	929.90	564.34				
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	297.28	141.05	689.34	345.82				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	379.88	150.28	863.84	392.84				
Equity Share Capital	2166.40	2166.40	2166.40	2166.40				
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10 each) (not annualised for quarters)								
- Basic (Rs):	0.14	0.07	0.33	0.16				
- Diluted (Rs):	0.14	0.07	0.33	0.16				

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sbcexportslimited.com).
- The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 18th May 2023. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 and 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in the respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of years ended 31st March 2023 and 31st March

